
Spicy Top Shell
Spicy Marinated Top Shell with Birds-Eye Chili,
Shallots, Garlic & Thai Dressing. 

$12.80

available from 1200-2230 hrs

$9.80Tomato
Cherry Tomatoes, Spanish Onion, with Basilica Pesto
on garlic toast (3 pcs)

Mushroom 
Mix of mushroom varieties on garlic toast (3 pcs)

$11.80

$10.80
Lombok Chicken Satay
Juicy & Succulent marinated Boneless chicken
thigh chunks with special Lombok spices 

$4.80  1 pc

3 pcs

Smoked Duck
Pu'er Tea leave smoked duck breast with Asian Dips

$16.80

Camembert Cheese Cubes
Sourdough crusted Camembert Cheese served with
Truffle Honey

$12.80

$10.80Smoked Duck
Smoked Duck, Shallots, Cucumber on garlic toast (3 pcs)

Smoked Salmon
Norwegian Smoked Salmon with Cucumber and
Shallots on garlic toast(3 pcs)

$12.80

Bruschetta

TAPAS

1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A P P L I E S

P I C T U R E S  F O R  I L L U S T R A T I O N  O N L Y

Bruschetta Platter 
A mixed platter of Tomato, Mushroom, Smoked
Duck and Smoked Salmon Bruschetta. (4 pcs) 

$16.80
$28.80

Small Platter (4 pcs)
Large Platter (8 pcs)

Camembert Cheese CubesCamembert Cheese Cubes

Lombok Chicken SatayLombok Chicken Satay

Smoked Salmon BruschettaSmoked Salmon Bruschetta

Mushroom BruschettaMushroom Bruschetta

Tomato BruschettaTomato Bruschetta
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KOPA Charcoal Grilled and Wood Smoked

Angus Beef Cube
Beef cubes with Yakiniku sauce & sprinkled with
Togarashi

$18.80



Garden Salad
Mix of Fresh Leafy Greens with Spanish Onions,
Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes & Vinaigrette
Dressing

French Onion Soup
French Banana Shallots & White Onion rendered
with Beef Broth served with Garlic Cheese Toast

Indonesian Gado Gado
Raw and Blanched Local Vegetables, Cherry
Tomatoes, Hard-boiled Egg, Potato, Fried Tofu
and Tempeh, served with Signature Peanut
Sauce Dressing.

$14.80

Forest Mushroom Veloute
Mix of Wild Mushroom, Rich Cream with
Garlic Toasts (4 pcs)

available from 1200-2230 hrs

Cream of Mushroom Soup
Mushrooms, Cream with Mozarella Garlic Toast

Grilled Vegetable Platter
Grilled Fresh Vegetables with Home-made curry
sauce. (serves 2 pax)

$19.80

Truffle Mushroom Veloute
Mix of Wild Mushroom, Rich Cream with Truffle
Oil and Garlic Toast (4 pcs)

Caesar Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Hard-boiled
Egg, Shaved Parmesan, Garlic Toast, Turkey
Bacon Bits

$14.80

$12.80

 SALADS

$14.80

SOUPS

Add on Black Olives
Add on Roasted Chicken 
Add on Smoked Salmon 
Add on Grilled Beef 

$  2
$  6
$  7
$  8

$19.80

1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A P P L I E S

P I C T U R E S  F O R  I L L U S T R A T I O N  O N L Y

$9.80

$26.80

Forest Mushroom VelouteForest Mushroom Veloute

French Onion SoupFrench Onion Soup

Indonesian Gado GadoIndonesian Gado Gado

Roasted Chicken Caesar SaladRoasted Chicken Caesar Salad

Garden SaladGarden Salad
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available from 1200-2230 hrs

Classic Fish & Chips
Battered White Fish Fillets served with Fries,
Coleslaw & Tartar sauce

$24.80

Grilled Surume Ika
Japanese Surume Ika with with grilled vegetables. 

Choice of style :

Spicy Mediterranean
Cajun
Yakinuku
Zesty Garlic Lemon with Italian Herbs
Asian Hot & Sweet

Poached Ocean Fish*
Poached Ocean Fish Fillet in Saffron White Wine
Cream Sauce served with Grilled Vegetables

$28.80

Grilled Ocean Fish*
Grilled Ocean Fish Fillet, served Salsa, Grilled
Vegetables, Spicy Mango Sauce and Fries 

$26.80

KOPA Charcoal Grilled and Wood Smoked

Olive Crusted Baked 
Ocean Fish*
Ocean Fish Fillet with Olive Bread Crust served on a
bed of Creamy Spinach and Assorted Vegetables.

$30.80

$34.80

SEAFOOD

FISH

SEAFOOD

*Seasonal availability of Barramundi, Halibut or Snapper

1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A P P L I E S

P I C T U R E S  F O R  I L L U S T R A T I O N  O N L Y
Grilled Teriyaki SquidGrilled Teriyaki Squid

Olive Crusted Baked Ocean FishOlive Crusted Baked Ocean Fish

Poached Ocean FishPoached Ocean Fish

Grilled  Ocean FishGrilled  Ocean Fish

Classic Fish & ChipsClassic Fish & Chips

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked
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Chargrilled Angus Striploin
200gm Argentinian          Grain-Fed Black Angus
Striploin, Garlic Mashed Potato and Sautéed Vegetables.

available from 1200-2230 hrs

Chargrilled Angus Ribeye
200 gm Brazilian         Grass-Fed Angus Ribeye, Garlic
Mashed Potato and Seasonal Sautéed Vegetables.

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

Market Price from

 $328.80
Wagyu Beef Tomahawk 
Wagyu Beef Tomahawk MB 6/7 (from 1 kg),
Charcoal Grilled to perfection, served with  Garlic
Mashed Potato & Seasonal Sautéed Vegetables.

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

$68.80

Market Price from

 $158.80

The Gentlemen's Cut 
400 gm Gentlemen's Cut Brazilian        Grass-Fed
Angus Ribeye, Garlic Mashed Potato and Seasonal
Sautéed Vegetables.

🇧🇷

Angus Tomahawk 
Angus Tomahawk (from 1 kg) Charcoal Grilled to
perfection and served with Garlic Mashed Potato,
Seasonal Sautéed Vegetables.

🇧🇷

$32.80

$46.80

MEATS

BEEF

1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A P P L I E S

P I C T U R E S  F O R  I L L U S T R A T I O N  O N L Y

The Gentlemen’s CutThe Gentlemen’s Cut

Chargrilled Angus TomahawkChargrilled Angus Tomahawk

Chargrilled Angus RibeyeChargrilled Angus Ribeye

Chargrilled Angus StrploinChargrilled Angus Strploin

*Advance Order Required

*Advance Order Required (Subject to Availability)

$38.80

🇦🇷

Chargrilled Black Angus Ribeye
200 gm Australian         Grain-Fed Black Angus
Ribeye MB 2 Marbling, Garlic Mashed Potato,
Seasonal Sautéed Vegetables.

🇦🇺
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available from 1200-2230 hrs

Lamb Chops Quartet
4 pcs Spiced Lamb Chop Grilled to perfection, served
with Sautéed Vegetables & Black Pepper sauce

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

$88.80

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

Braised Lamb Shank
12hrs Slow-Braised Prime Lamb Shank with
Tomatoes, Spices served with Garlic Mashed
Potato & Seasonal Vegetables and Garlic Toast

$26.80Chicken Milanese
Deep Fried Seasoned Breaded Whole Boneless
Chicken Leg served with Shaved Parmesan, Cherry
Tomatoes, Fresh Mix Salad, Fries and Tarter Sauce.

KOPA Char-Grilled Platter 
Marinated Char-grilled Boneless Chicken Thigh,
Angus Striploin, Wagyu Beef Patty, Lamb Chops
(3 pcs), Lombok Chicken Satay (3 pcs) served with
Fries,  Seasonal Vegetables, Hickory Smoked BBQ
sauce and Black Pepper sauce

Char-Grilled Chicken
Marinated Char-grilled Boneless Chicken Thigh
served with Fries & Seasonal Vegetables 

$22.80
CHICKEN

Choice of: 
Hickory Smoked BBQ, Black Pepper, Brown Sauce

MEATS

1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A P P L I E S

P I C T U R E S  F O R  I L L U S T R A T I O N  O N L Y

Ladies’s Portion $20.80

$36.80
LAMB

$39.80

Braised Lamb ShanksBraised Lamb Shanks

Chicken MilaneseChicken Milanese

 Char-grilled Chicken Char-grilled Chicken
PLATTER ( 4 - 6 pax )

2025 March v3.1

Lamb ChopsLamb Chops

Trio Portion $29.80(3 pcs)



available from 1200-2230 hrs

Char-Grilled Chicken Burger
Boneless Chicken thigh, Sautéed Mushrooms,
Spanish Caramelised onions, Sliced Cheese &
Crispy Fries. (+$3 Side Salad) 

$46.80

$42.80The Keto Burger
Wagyu Beef Patty and Boneless Chicken Thigh,
Cheddar Cheese, Caramelised Onions, Sautéed
Mixed Mushroom, Sunny Side-up Egg served with
Mixed Salads and Camembert Cheese Cubes

The Messy Joe
Double Wagyu Beef patties, Black Pepper Beef
slices, Sautéed mushrooms, Spanish Caramelised
Onions, Sliced Cheese, warm Smoked Cheddar
Cheese sauce served with Lots of Crispy Fries.

$68.80

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

Wagyu Beef Burger
Wagyu Beef Patty, Sautéed Mushrooms, Spanish
Caramelised Onions, Sliced Cheese & Crispy Fries.
(+$3 Side Salad) 

Double Wagyu Beef Burger
Double Wagyu Beef Patties, Sautéed Mushrooms,
Spanish Caramelised Onions, Sliced Cheese, Special
BBQ Sauce & Crispy Fries. (+$3 Side Salad) 

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

KOPA Charcoal Grilled & Wood Smoked

BURGERS

1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A P P L I E S

P I C T U R E S  F O R  I L L U S T R A T I O N  O N L Y

$24.80

$29.80

Pulled Lamb Berg
Prime Lamb cut, Slow-Braised for 12 hrs in our
Special Brew, Fresh Tomatoes, Spanish
Caramelised Onions and Sliced Cheddar Cheese  
served with Crispy Fries. (+$3 Side Salad) 

$30.80

The Messy JoeThe Messy Joe

The Keto BurgerThe Keto Burger

Double Wagyu Beef BurgerDouble Wagyu Beef Burger
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Char-grilled Chicken BurgerChar-grilled Chicken Burger



available from 1200-2230 hrs

$22.80Laksa Prawn Linguine
Tiger Prawns, Tau Kwa, Coconut Cream,Ginger
Flower, Laksa Paste 

$22.80White Wine Miso Clam
White Wine, Miso, Clams, Chilli Padi, Lemon Zest 

Truffle Cream
Creamy White Tartufo sauce with Wild Forest
Mushrooms, topped with Parmesan & Truffle Oil

$26.80

Spicy Seafood Marinara 
Assorted Seafood with Spicy Marinara Sauce  

$22.80

PASTA

MAKE YOUR OWN PASTA
Choose pasta : 
Spaghetti   or   Fusili   or   Linguine

Choose STYLE : 
Aglio Olio  or  Pomodoro

Add-ons :

$10.80

+ $8Prawnsbeef 
cubes

SMOKED
DUCK

smoked
salmonOR OR OR

+ $5
Roasted
chicken

turkey
bacon

mixed
mushrooms

assorted
vegetables

OR OR OR

Choose pasta : 
Spaghetti   or   Fusili   or   Linguine

SPECIALTY PASTA

1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A P P L I E S

P I C T U R E S  F O R  I L L U S T R A T I O N  O N L Y

Genovese Pesto
Homemade Genovese pesto with Assorted
Vegetables, Cherry Tomato & Shaved Parmesan

$18.80

$19.80Turkey Bacon Carbonara
Turkey Bacon in Carbonara Sauce with Poached Egg. 
Add Mixed Mushroom +$2

  (wine infused + $6 )

Beef Cubes PomodoroBeef Cubes Pomodoro

Mentaiko PrawnMentaiko Prawn

Truffle CreamTruffle Cream

White Wine Miso ClamWhite Wine Miso Clam

$28.80Mentaiko Prawn
Japanese Cod Roe, Tiger Prawns, Cherry Tomatoes in
umami rich Mentaiko Cream Sauce
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$15.80Angus Beef 
Japanese Rice, Angus Beef Slices in Yakiniku
Sauce, Japanese Cucumbers, Corn Kernals,
Edamame Beans, Cherry Tomato, Egg, Seaweed.

$13.80Vegan 
Japanese Rice, Roasted Vegetables, Japanese
Cucumbers, Corn Kernels, Edamame Beans,
Cherry Tomatoes, Seaweed 

1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A P P L I E S

P I C T U R E S  F O R  I L L U S T R A T I O N  O N L Y

Grilled Unagi
Japanese Rice, Unagi fillet, Japanese Cucumbers,
Corn Kernals, Edamame Beans, Cherry Tomato,
Egg, Seaweed

Crispy Chicken Karaage
Japanese Rice, Karaage Chicken, Japanese
Cucumbers, Corn Kernels, Edamame Beans,
Cherry Tomatoes, Egg, Seaweed

POKE BOWLS

Smoked Duck 
Japanese Rice, sliced Smoke Duck, Japanese
Cucumbers, Corn Kernels, Edamame Beans,
Cherry Tomatoes,  Egg, Seaweed & Furikake

$14.80

Double Unagi   + $6.80

$16.80

$14.80

available from 1200-223o hrs

Grilled UnagiGrilled Unagi

Angus BeefAngus Beef

Smoked DuckSmoked Duck

Crispy Chciken KaraageCrispy Chciken Karaage

VeganVegan
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available from 1200-2230 hrs

KOPA Charcoal Grilled and Wood Smoked

Malai Chicken Tikka
Charcoal Grilled Malai Marinated Boneless
Chicken Thigh pieces served with Kachumbari
Salad & Mint Chutney

$16.80

Aloo Gobhi Masala
Potato, Cauliflower, Onions and Tomato rendered
with Masala, served with Baked Naan 

Paneer Butter Masala 
Cheese Paneer cubes in Indian Butter Gravy
served with Baked Naan

$22.80

Tandoori Wings (6pcs)
Charcoal Grilled Tandoori Marinated Chicken
Winglets and Drumlets served with Kachumbari
Salad & Mint Chutney

Fish Masala
Battered Fried Sea Bass Fillet tossed with Indian
Masala served with Kachumbari Salad

Lamb Masala
Marinated Boneless Lamb cubes and spices,
cooked in Indian Masala gravy, served with
Baked Naan

Butter Chicken 
Marinated Boneless Chicken cooked in Indian
Butter Gravy served with Baked Naan

$22.80

KOPA Charcoal Grilled and Wood Smoked

$14.80

$20.80

1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A P P L I E S

P I C T U R E S  F O R  I L L U S T R A T I O N  O N L Y

$26.80

 INDIAN SIGNATURE

Lamb MasalaLamb Masala

Malai Chicken TikkaMalai Chicken Tikka

Tandoori WingsTandoori Wings

$14.80
Alo Gobi MasalaAlo Gobi Masala
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Pistachio Kunefe
Air-flown Turkish Pistachio Kunefa with
generous portion of crushed Pistachio and
Cheese

$16.00

1 0 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  A P P L I E S

P I C T U R E S  F O R  I L L U S T R A T I O N  O N L Y

available from 1200-2230 hrs

$15.00Baklava Platter
An Assorted platter of 4 Air-flown Turkish
Baklava filled with Pistachio and Walnuts

BAKLAVA

Pistachio Baklava
Air-flown Turkish Baklava filled with Pistachio 

Add a scope of Ice Cream  + $6

$4.80  per pc

Premium Pistachio
Crème Brûlée with Figs
Sea Salt Caramel Toffee

$8.80

$6.80

Premium

Belgian Chocolate
Cookies & Crème
Mango
Mint Chocolate Chip
Tiramisu
Wild Strawberries
Vanilla

Classic

DESERTS
TURKISH ICE-CREAM

Additional Toppings
Chocolate or Strawberry Drizzle,
Rainbow Rice, Crushed Peanuts. + 50c
Crushed Pistachio, Blue Berries, Banana + $1

Turkish Sundae
Choice of 3 Standard flavours with 2 standard
and 1 premium topping

$18.80

Premium PistachioPremium Pistachio

Cookies & CrèmeCookies & Crème

Turkish Ice CreamTurkish Ice Cream

BaklavaBaklava

Pistachio KunefePistachio Kunefe
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